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Card 031

Product definition:

Net weight:
External aspect:
Packing method:

Ingredients:

Shelf life

Storage and shelf life

Allergen declaration

GMO declaration

typical Piedmontese sauce, to be eaten as it is, on croutons and to accompany meats
or vegetables.

180 g

column glass jar closed by a metal capsule.

loose pots on footboard or in 6-pack

Italian peppers, parsley 34%, anchovies 5%, olive oil, sugar, garlic, wine vinegar, breadcrumbs ( wheat
, yeast

natural), salt.

up to a maximum of 36 months from the production date

at room temperature for three years; refrigerate after opening and consume within a short
time.

The green bath contains some of the allergens listed in the annex

11l Bis of Directive 2003/89 / EC: breadcrumbs: cereals

containing gluten and fish: anchovies

Based on information received from our. suppliers and knowledge acquired so far, we

declare that the product does not originate from genetically modified organisms.

Average nutritional values per 100 g of product:

Energy value KJ 723
Grassi

of which saturated fatty acids

Carbohydrates

of which sugars

fibers

Protein

salt

Kcal 175

152 g

22¢g

539

409

3.3¢g

269

3.13g
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